Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

TENDA NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOMS5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

COTX X3 INDOOR HELIUM HOTSPOT (Helium
Mining Cihazi)

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

TP-LINK EAP613 AX1800 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ ROCKET MIMO AIRMAX
(ROCKETM2)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

Marka

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Cotx

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

75,60 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

126,00
usb

367,50
usb

50,40 USD

51,45 USD

94,50 USD

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb



TP-LINK EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 KABLOSUZ DUAL BAND
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2260(G) TAVAN TIPI WIFi
6 ACCESS POINT / ROUTER

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM M5 300MM (PBE-M5-300)

TpLink

TpLink

Reyee

TpLink

Ubiquiti

126,00
usb

157,50
usb

194,25
usb

315,00
usb

446,25
usb



